VILLAGE OF CLARKSVILLE Council Meeting Agenda December 2, 2024

Call to Order / Pledge

Public Comment

Adoption of Agenda

Reading and Approval of Minutes 11/4/24 & 11/7/24 Special

Presentation of Bills

Reports

Treasurer - Rose Barratt

Transfer Funds Tax Account to GF

Streets - Allen Sheldon

- Street Painting/ Crosswalks estimate
- Village Task Force Ionia County RTF-8B

Sewer - Brad Clark

Planning Commission - Bonnie Main

- PC & ZA Training MSU
- Zoning Administrator Applicants
- Planning Commissioner Applicant

Clerk – Shari Clark

MML Newly Elected Official Training Opportunities

President - Tristen Alderink

- LED Sign
- Hoffman Citation Fees

Playground Committee - Allen Sheldon & Deb Winkler

Unfinished Business

- 1. Stormwater / Street Projects to be added 2024/25 Budget?
- 2. Zoning Administrator options

New Business

- 1. Resolution #2024-01 Appointment of Planning Commissioners
- 2. Approval 2025 Council Meeting Calendar
- 3. Approval 2025 Planning Commission Meeting Calendar
- 4. Appointment of President pro tempore
- 5. Appointment of Standing Committees
- 6. Re-appointment Village Representative as CMLSA Commissioner Brad Clark (4 year term)
- 7. Bank Accounts, CD, & Safety Deposit Box change of signatories

Adjourn